
10,200
POS. NUM. M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO MEDIA/KM DISTACCO

1 1  PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.34.08 3.21 0.00.00
2 100  SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1979 S/M 0.34.21 3.22 0.00.13
3 49  FABRIZI          ANDREA         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1983 S/M 0.35.55 3.31 0.01.47
4 10  BIANCHI          GIANFRANCO     A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           1975 MM35 0.36.29 3.35 0.02.21
5 3  INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        1961 MM45 0.37.02 3.38 0.02.54
6 64  CORSETTI         DAVIDE         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1979 S/M 0.37.13 3.39 0.03.05
7 4  MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.37.24 3.40 0.03.16
8 8  PORRICELLI       FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           1992 J/M 0.37.32 3.41 0.03.24
9 11  FUSCO            DOMENICO       A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           1970 MM40 0.38.11 3.45 0.04.03

10 5  VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              1966 MM40 0.38.35 3.47 0.04.27
11 40  TERSIGNI         ATTILIO        S.S. LAZIO ATL.             1966 MM40 0.38.44 3.48 0.04.36
12 88  PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1961 MM45 0.38.56 3.49 0.04.48
13 33  SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.39.43 3.54 0.05.35
14 62  DI FOLCO         LUCIANO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM45 0.39.44 3.54 0.05.36
15 47  SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1957 MM50 0.39.44 3.54 0.05.36
16 85  MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.39.59 3.55 0.05.51
17 9  COLANTUONO       RAFFAELE       A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           1957 MM50 0.40.04 3.56 0.05.56
18 45  CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1953 MM55 0.40.39 3.59 0.06.31
19 42  LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.41.14 4.03 0.07.06
20 75  GRIMALDI         LEONARDO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1970 MM40 0.41.26 4.04 0.07.18
21 2 F RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 MF35 0.41.31 4.04 0.07.23
22 71  GEMMA            PIERLUIGI      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1982 AM  0.41.44 4.05 0.07.36
23 52  CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.42.14 4.08 0.08.06
24 60  CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.42.21 4.09 0.08.13
25 51  EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1959 MM50 0.42.38 4.11 0.08.30
26 70  CIOLFI           MAURIZIO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1982 AM  0.43.18 4.15 0.09.10
27 97  SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1968 MM40 0.43.23 4.15 0.09.15
28 94  DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          1966 MM40 0.43.26 4.15 0.09.18
29 90  COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1964 MM45 0.43.31 4.16 0.09.23
30 99  DE SANTIS        FIORINO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1979 AM  0.43.46 4.17 0.09.38
31 41  CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.43.47 4.18 0.09.39
32 24 F DI PRINCIPE      PATRIZIA       OLIMPIC MARINA              1973 MF35 0.43.47 4.18 0.09.39
33 15  PALMA            RICCARDO       OLIMPIC MARINA              1965 MM45 0.43.49 4.18 0.09.41
34 55  TREPPICCIONI     EMANUELE       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.44.02 4.19 0.09.54
35 39  ZONZIN           SERGIO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1960 MM50 0.44.25 4.21 0.10.17
36 91  LISI             GIANLUCA       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.44.36 4.22 0.10.28
37 61  PESCOSOLIDO      PAOLO          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1966 MM40 0.44.42 4.23 0.10.34
38 92  ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.44.48 4.24 0.10.40
39 93  ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1953 MM55 0.44.56 4.24 0.10.48
40 83  SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1964 MM45 0.44.59 4.25 0.10.51
41 98  LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MM40 0.45.05 4.25 0.10.57
42 101 F PIATTELLA        MARINA         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1964 MF45 0.45.06 4.25 0.10.58
43 26  COCCIA           DAVIDE         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.46.00 4.31 0.11.52
44 69  DI PALMA         GIANCARLO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1972 MM35 0.46.10 4.32 0.12.02
45 28  VENTURA          FABIO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1977 AM  0.46.11 4.32 0.12.03
46 29  REA              MASSIMILIANO   POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.46.17 4.32 0.12.09
47 103  CARBONE          ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1965 MM45 0.46.19 4.32 0.12.11
48 81  GENOVESI         ATTILIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.46.23 4.33 0.12.15
49 87  BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 0.46.29 4.33 0.12.21
50 37  IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.46.35 4.34 0.12.27
51 16  MORLANDO         FRANCO         OLIMPIC MARINA              1966 MM40 0.46.36 4.34 0.12.28
52 66 F GERMANI          LUCIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1969 MF40 0.46.37 4.34 0.12.29
53 14  DI CIACCIO       ANTONIO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1954 MM55 0.46.44 4.35 0.12.36
54 34  ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1950 MM60 0.46.56 4.36 0.12.48
55 12  DE MARCO         GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1940 MM70 0.47.04 4.37 0.12.56
56 38  MARTINI          PAOLO          ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     1962 MM45 0.47.34 4.40 0.13.26
57 84  FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1964 MM45 0.47.52 4.42 0.13.44
58 7  FOLCARELLI       TOMMASO        CSI FROSINONE               1970 MM40 0.48.22 4.45 0.14.14
59 102  SALETTI          ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 MM35 0.48.26 4.45 0.14.18
60 56 F VISELLI          SERENA         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1967 MF40 0.48.31 4.45 0.14.23
61 54  MASCETTI         MARCO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1967 MM40 0.48.31 4.45 0.14.23
62 58  CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ATL. FROSINONE              1975 MM35 0.48.44 4.47 0.14.36
63 18  D'ACUNTO         PASQUALE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1971 MM35 0.49.18 4.50 0.15.10
64 68  CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             1961 MM45 0.49.27 4.51 0.15.19
65 96  CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1944 MM65 0.49.35 4.52 0.15.27
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66 43  CARDUCCI         AGOSTINO       OLIMPIA 2004                1947 MM60 0.50.07 4.55 0.15.59
67 50  SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1958 MM50 0.50.12 4.55 0.16.04
68 59 F PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        POD. ORO FANTASY            1978 AF  0.50.20 4.56 0.16.12
69 72 F NORCIA           CAROLA         ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  1981 AF  0.50.49 4.59 0.16.41
70 57  PALLADINO        MICHELANGELO   POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1955 MM55 0.51.19 5.02 0.17.11
71 82  CERVINI          CLAUDIO        CSI FROSINONE               1963 MM45 0.51.29 5.03 0.17.21
72 44 F MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            1979 AF  0.51.46 5.05 0.17.38
73 31  MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1953 MM55 0.51.47 5.05 0.17.39
74 67  CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1974 MM35 0.52.29 5.09 0.18.21
75 63 F GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1972 MF35 0.52.54 5.11 0.18.46
76 77  GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 0.52.55 5.11 0.18.47
77 6  LUCCHI           PAOLO          CSI FROSINONE               1953 MM55 0.53.07 5.12 0.18.59
78 74 F RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1967 MF40 0.53.12 5.13 0.19.04
79 73  PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM45 0.53.12 5.13 0.19.04
80 89  DI CIACCIO       GIUSEPPE       ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 1967 MM40 0.53.55 5.17 0.19.47
81 48  MARZIANTONIO     NEVIO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1950 MM60 0.53.58 5.17 0.19.50
82 79 F MAIURI           IVANA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1955 MF55 0.54.13 5.19 0.20.05
83 23 F PAGLIUCA         IMMACOLATA     OLIMPIC MARINA              1961 MF45 0.54.17 5.19 0.20.09
84 21  SCIARPETTA       GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1982 AM  0.54.44 5.22 0.20.36
85 27  CIOCCA           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1974 MM35 0.54.53 5.23 0.20.45
86 20  GIULIANO         ALFREDO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1980 AM  0.55.32 5.27 0.21.24
87 46  INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1934 MM75 0.55.52 5.29 0.21.44
88 95  AMBROSETTI       ENZO           ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        1953 MM55 0.56.10 5.30 0.22.02
89 36  FERRARELLI       ALDO           POD. ORO FANTASY            1959 MM50 0.56.43 5.34 0.22.35
90 25 F PALUMBO          LILIANA        OLIMPIC MARINA              1979 AF  0.57.14 5.37 0.23.06
91 30  MALANDRUCCOLO    MARCO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1969 MM40 0.57.42 5.39 0.23.34
92 17  INGROSSO         GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1971 MM35 0.59.08 5.48 0.25.00
93 32  AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1950 MM60 0.59.09 5.48 0.25.01
94 53  INTRISANO        CARMELO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1960 MM50 0.59.37 5.51 0.25.29
95 86  PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 1.00.23 5.55 0.26.15
96 76 F CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1962 MF45 1.01.47 6.03 0.27.39
97 80  ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MM35 1.03.14 6.12 0.29.06
98 78  REALI            CLAUDIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1958 MM50 1.03.38 6.14 0.29.30
99 65 F PATRIARCA        DANIELA        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1971 MF35 1.03.39 6.14 0.29.31

100 35 F DROGHEI          OLIVA          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1966 MF40 1.04.49 6.21 0.30.41
101 13  PIMPINELLA       LORENZO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1954 MM55 1.04.55 6.22 0.30.47
102 22 F SOLDANI          MARIA LUISA    OLIMPIC MARINA              1950 MF60 1.06.17 6.30 0.32.09
103 19 LEPONE           MAURIZIO       OLIMPIC MARINA              1978 AM  1.06.18 6.30 0.32.10



POS. NUM. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

2° ASS 100 SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1979 S/M 0.34.21
3° ASS 49 FABRIZI          ANDREA         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1983 S/M 0.35.55

1 64 CORSETTI         DAVIDE         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1979 S/M 0.37.13
2 8 PORRICELLI       FRANCESCO      A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           1992 J/M 0.37.32
3 71 GEMMA            PIERLUIGI      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1982 AM 0.41.44
4 70 CIOLFI           MAURIZIO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1982 AM 0.43.18
5 99 DE SANTIS        FIORINO        A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1979 AM 0.43.46
6 28 VENTURA          FABIO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1977 AM 0.46.11
7 21 SCIARPETTA       GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1982 AM 0.54.44
8 20 GIULIANO         ALFREDO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1980 AM 0.55.32
9 19 LEPONE           MAURIZIO       OLIMPIC MARINA              1978 AM 1.06.18

1° ASS 1 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 0.34.08
1 10 BIANCHI          GIANFRANCO     A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           1975 MM35 0.36.29
2 69 DI PALMA         GIANCARLO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1972 MM35 0.46.10
3 102 SALETTI          ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 MM35 0.48.26
4 58 CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ATL. FROSINONE              1975 MM35 0.48.44
5 18 D'ACUNTO         PASQUALE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1971 MM35 0.49.18
6 67 CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1974 MM35 0.52.29
7 27 CIOCCA           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1974 MM35 0.54.53
8 17 INGROSSO         GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1971 MM35 0.59.08
9 80 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MM35 1.03.14

1 11 FUSCO            DOMENICO       A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           1970 MM40 0.38.11
2 5 VENDITTI         ROMEO          LATINA RUNNERS              1966 MM40 0.38.35
3 40 TERSIGNI         ATTILIO        S.S. LAZIO ATL.             1966 MM40 0.38.44
4 33 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1966 MM40 0.39.43
5 75 GRIMALDI         LEONARDO       ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1970 MM40 0.41.26
6 52 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.42.14
7 97 SPIRIDIGLIOZZI   ANGELO         ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1968 MM40 0.43.23
8 94 DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          1966 MM40 0.43.26
9 55 TREPPICCIONI     EMANUELE       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.44.02

10 91 LISI             GIANLUCA       POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.44.36
11 61 PESCOSOLIDO      PAOLO          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1966 MM40 0.44.42
12 98 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            1970 MM40 0.45.05
13 26 COCCIA           DAVIDE         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.46.00
14 29 REA              MASSIMILIANO   POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1970 MM40 0.46.17
15 37 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1967 MM40 0.46.35
16 16 MORLANDO         FRANCO         OLIMPIC MARINA              1966 MM40 0.46.36
17 7 FOLCARELLI       TOMMASO        CSI FROSINONE               1970 MM40 0.48.22
18 54 MASCETTI         MARCO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1967 MM40 0.48.31
19 89 DI CIACCIO       GIUSEPPE       ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 1967 MM40 0.53.55
20 30 MALANDRUCCOLO    MARCO          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1969 MM40 0.57.42

1 3 INCOCCIATI       EGIDIO         ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        1961 MM45 0.37.02
2 4 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.37.24
3 88 PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1961 MM45 0.38.56
4 62 DI FOLCO         LUCIANO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM45 0.39.44
5 85 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 0.39.59
6 42 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.41.14
7 60 CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM45 0.42.21
8 90 COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1964 MM45 0.43.31
9 15 PALMA            RICCARDO       OLIMPIC MARINA              1965 MM45 0.43.49

10 92 ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 0.44.48
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11 83 SANNA            SALVATORE      A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1964 MM45 0.44.59
12 103 CARBONE          ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1965 MM45 0.46.19
13 81 GENOVESI         ATTILIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 0.46.23
14 38 MARTINI          PAOLO          ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     1962 MM45 0.47.34
15 84 FIACCO           GIUSEPPE       A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1964 MM45 0.47.52
16 68 CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             1961 MM45 0.49.27
17 82 CERVINI          CLAUDIO        CSI FROSINONE               1963 MM45 0.51.29
18 73 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM45 0.53.12

1 47 SORDILLI         ANGELETTO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1957 MM50 0.39.44
2 9 COLANTUONO       RAFFAELE       A.S.D. ERCO SPORT           1957 MM50 0.40.04
3 51 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1959 MM50 0.42.38
4 39 ZONZIN           SERGIO         ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 1960 MM50 0.44.25
5 87 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 0.46.29
6 50 SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1958 MM50 0.50.12
7 77 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 0.52.55
8 36 FERRARELLI       ALDO           POD. ORO FANTASY            1959 MM50 0.56.43
9 53 INTRISANO        CARMELO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1960 MM50 0.59.37

10 78 REALI            CLAUDIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1958 MM50 1.03.38

1 45 CAPUANO          G. BATTISTA    A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1953 MM55 0.40.39
2 41 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 0.43.47
3 93 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1953 MM55 0.44.56
4 14 DI CIACCIO       ANTONIO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1954 MM55 0.46.44
5 57 PALLADINO        MICHELANGELO   POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1955 MM55 0.51.19
6 31 MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1953 MM55 0.51.47
7 6 LUCCHI           PAOLO          CSI FROSINONE               1953 MM55 0.53.07
8 95 AMBROSETTI       ENZO           ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        1953 MM55 0.56.10
9 13 PIMPINELLA       LORENZO        OLIMPIC MARINA              1954 MM55 1.04.55

1 34 ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1950 MM60 0.46.56
2 43 CARDUCCI         AGOSTINO       OLIMPIA 2004                1947 MM60 0.50.07
3 48 MARZIANTONIO     NEVIO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1950 MM60 0.53.58
4 32 AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1950 MM60 0.59.09

1 12 DE MARCO         GIUSEPPE       OLIMPIC MARINA              1940 MM70 0.47.04
2 96 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO    1944 MM65 0.49.35
3 46 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO     1934 MM75 0.55.52
4 86 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 1.00.23

1 2 RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 MF35 0.41.31
2 24 DI PRINCIPE      PATRIZIA       OLIMPIC MARINA              1973 MF35 0.43.47
3 101 PIATTELLA        MARINA         A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1964 MF45 0.45.06
4 66 GERMANI          LUCIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1969 MF40 0.46.37
5 56 VISELLI          SERENA         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1967 MF40 0.48.31
6 59 PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        POD. ORO FANTASY            1978 AF 0.50.20
7 72 NORCIA           CAROLA         ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  1981 AF 0.50.49
8 44 MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            1979 AF 0.51.46
9 63 GABRIELI         MADDALENA      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1972 MF35 0.52.54

10 74 RAMIERI          JACQUELINE     ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1967 MF40 0.53.12
11 79 MAIURI           IVANA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1955 MF55 0.54.13
12 23 PAGLIUCA         IMMACOLATA     OLIMPIC MARINA              1961 MF45 0.54.17
13 25 PALUMBO          LILIANA        OLIMPIC MARINA              1979 AF 0.57.14
14 76 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1962 MF45 1.01.47
15 65 PATRIARCA        DANIELA        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1971 MF35 1.03.39
16 35 DROGHEI          OLIVA          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1966 MF40 1.04.49
17 22 SOLDANI          MARIA LUISA    OLIMPIC MARINA              1950 MF60 1.06.17

CATEGORIA  UNICA  FEMMINILE



POS. SOCIETA' FIDAL TOTALE CLASSIFICATI

1 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 19
2 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 17
3 OLIMPIC MARINA               N 14
4 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 9
5 A.S.D. ATLETICA CECCANO      F 5
6 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 5
7 A.S.D. ERCO SPORT            F 4
8 A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    N 3
9 CSI FROSINONE                N 3

10 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 3
11 A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  F 2
12 ATL. FROSINONE               F 2
13 A.S.D. SIMMEL COLLEFERRO     F 2
14 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         F 2
15 ASD ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA  N 1
16 ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  N 1
17 ASD PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'   F 1
18 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 1
19 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 1
20 ATL. CASTELLO SORA           F 1
21 LATINA RUNNERS               F 1
22 OLIMPIA 2004                 F 1
23 RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA    F 1
24 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 1
25 S.S. LAZIO ATL.              F 1
26 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING      N 1
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